EC800-CD
Panel
•	 2GB DDR3 onboard
•	 1 mSATA, 1 CFast
•	 Supports Wi-Fi, 3G, and GPRS application
Intel® AtomTM D2550/N2800/N2600
Fanless Embedded System
Dimensions

Intel® AtomTM D2550/N2800/N2600
Fanless Embedded System
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Packing List
EC800-CD
Intel® AtomTM D2550/N2800/N2600
Fanless Embedded System
Model Name Part Number Description
EC800-CD2040-252 750-EC8000-000G Fanless, Intel Atom D2550, 2 COM, 4 USB, 2GB DDR3 onboard, RoHS
EC800-CD2040-282 750-EC8000-800G Fanless, Intel Atom N2800, 2 COM, 4 USB, 2GB DDR3 onboard, RoHS
EC800-CD2040-262 750-EC8000-600G Fanless, Intel Atom N2600, 2 COM, 4 USB, 2GB DDR3 onboard, RoHS
EC800-CD2041-252 750-EC8000-100G Fanless, Intel Atom D2550, Dual Display, 2 COM, 4 USB, 2GB DDR3 onboard, RoHS
EC800-CD1440-252 750-EC8000-400G Fanless, Intel Atom D2550, 1 COM, 4-bit DIO, 4 USB, 2GB DDR3 onboard, RoHS
EC800-CD1440-282 750-EC8000-700G Fanless, Intel Atom N2800, 1 COM, 4-bit DIO, 4 USB, 2GB DDR3 onboard, RoHS
EC800-CD1440-262 750-EC8000-500G Fanless, Intel Atom N2600, 1 COM, 4-bit DIO, 4 USB, 2GB DDR3 onboard, RoHS
Optional Items Part Number Description
mSATA 785-MS128GMF mSATA Card, 128GB MLC, RoHS
785-MS64GMF mSATA Card, 64GB MLC, RoHS
785-MS32GMF mSATA Card, 32GB MLC, RoHS
785-MS16GMF mSATA Card, 16GB MLC, RoHS
785-MS08GMF mSATA Card, 8GB MLC, RoHS
785-MS04GMF mSATA Card, 4GB MLC, RoHS
CFast 785-CFM128G CFast 128GB MLC, RoHS
785-CFM64G CFast 64GB MLC, RoHS
785-CFM32G CFast 32GB MLC, RoHS
785-CFM16G CFast 16GB MLC, RoHS
785-CFM08G CFast 8GB MLC, RoHS
785-CFM04G CFast 4GB MLC, RoHS
Wi-Fi 761-110092-000G Wi-Fi Kit, RoHS
3G + GPS 612-110040-600G 3G + GPS Kit, RoHS
Power Cord 785-PWRD Power Cord, Standards (USA/EUR/CH), 1.8m, RoHS
Wall Mount 761-EC8000-000G EC700/800 Wall Mount Kit, RoHS
VESA Mount 761-EC8000-100G EC800 VESA Mount Kit, RoHS
DIN Rail Mount 761-EC8000-200G EC700/800 DIN Rail Mount Kit, RoHS
• 1 EC800 system unit